G exposed T-grid ceiling. T exposed slot T-grid ceiling.
F concealed Z-spline ceiling.
F plaster ceiling/flanged.
T direct concealed two directional
T-grid ceiling (see options for
splay trim).
drywall kit. (See options)
1/4" max.

is
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: MPA2G36LP32U120O3RF
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
PLASTER FRAME: Catalog Number: PF22.
CONTINUOUS ROW INSTALLATION: For F type
fixtures, half-width flanges are required between fixtures. Order Catalog Number: S2FCTRIM (each
joint).
SPLAY TRIM: For T ceiling type only.
SUFFIX: CTZ22 S2 SPLAY TRIM.
MP
PARABAFFLE
1-1/2" PARABOLIC:
Pre-anodized
aluminum louver
BODY STYLE:
A=Air Supply
S=Static
2
FIXTURE
WIDTH
CEILING TYPE:
G= Grid
(lay-in T bar)
F=Flanged
(overlap)
Z spline and
plaster frame
T=Slot grid or
two-directional
concealed T
(see options)
36
NUMBER OF
CELLS
LOUVER
FINISH*:
L= Low
Iridescence
Semi-specular
(standard)
P= Low
Iridescence
Specular
W=White Baked
Enamel
P=Dual “V”
Reflector
(3 Lamp)
S=Single “V”
Reflector
(2 Lamp)
LAMP
QUANTITY:
2=2 Lamp
3=3 Lamp LAMP TYPE/
FIXTURE LENGTH:
2U=T8, 1-5/8"U Lamp
17=T8, 2' Lamp
(Nominal 48")
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: (RF)
BALLAST TYPE:
<20THD <10THD
1 & 2 Lamp Elec. T8 SO* HI*
1-3 Lamp Elec. T8 O3* H3*
LOL T8 Dimming PS –
*Instant Start Standard